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PART I. ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION
	Please complete the required spaces.

	1.1 Name of Principal Investigator and institutional affiliation:

	Title:
	Surname:     
	First name:      

	Name of Department / Institution/Organization (30 words maximum)     


	Full postal address of Principal Investigator to be used for correspondence (170 words maximum):

     


	Telephone:      
	Fax:     

	E-mail:      
	E-mail 2:     

	1.2 Title of project: (30 words maximum)                ID Number:               [LEAVE BLANK]

     
Have you sent this protocol for review else where? Yes/No

If yes, please specify:


	Sponsor (s) of the Investigation:




	Signature  and date of Principal Investigator: 



	1.5 Summary: (120 words maximum)

     



PART II.  RESEARCH PROTOCOL
	2.1 
Objectives:  

     


	2.2 
Background and justification

	2.2.1 
  
(180 words maximum): 


     


	2.2.2 
 Literature Review (270 words maximum):


     


	2.2.3 Methodology (including sample selection, sample size determination, data analysis, etc). 

     


	2.2.4 
Ethical issues and protection: 


     


	2.3 
Timeline: 

	

	

	2.4 
Strategies to enhance the dissemination and utilisation of results

     



2.5 
Bibliographic references


     
Indicate the documents that were attached to the full protocol:
	
	CHECKLIST
	YES/NO

	1.

2. 

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
	CV of investigators

Informed Consent

Patient Information Leaflet (If applicable)

All questionnaires

Letters from collaborators, supervisors, certificates/letter (s) of approval etc

Signed investigators responsibilities declaration

Others please, specify
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